



## May 2019 Walk Log

**Monthly Total**

**138.15**

Week	Date	Distance	Weekly Total	Running Total
18	Wed, May 1, 2019	3.35		682.03
18	Thu, May 2, 2019	9.74		691.77
18	Fri, May 3, 2019	10.44		702.21
18	Sat, May 4, 2019	0.20	35.34	702.41
19	Sun, May 5, 2019	0.00		702.41
19	Mon, May 6, 2019	2.19		704.60
19	Tue, May 7, 2019	6.79		711.39
19	Wed, May 8, 2019	4.49		715.88
19	Thu, May 9, 2019	0.74		716.62
19	Fri, May 10, 2019	0.66		717.28
19	Sat, May 11, 2019	5.35	20.22	722.63
20	Sun, May 12, 2019	0.07		722.70
20	Mon, May 13, 2019	9.82		732.52
20	Tue, May 14, 2019	3.09		735.61
20	Wed, May 15, 2019	4.88		740.49
20	Thu, May 16, 2019	2.24		742.73
20	Fri, May 17, 2019	5.15		747.88
20	Sat, May 18, 2019	7.99	33.24	755.87
21	Sun, May 19, 2019	0.27		756.14
21	Mon, May 20, 2019	5.18		761.32
21	Tue, May 21, 2019	7.06		768.38
21	Wed, May 22, 2019	10.64		779.02
21	Thu, May 23, 2019	0.73		779.75
21	Fri, May 24, 2019	9.08		788.83
21	Sat, May 25, 2019	2.38	35.34	791.21
22	Sun, May 26, 2019	3.48		794.69
22	Mon, May 27, 2019	2.20		796.89
22	Tue, May 28, 2019	1.39		798.28
22	Wed, May 29, 2019	11.47		809.75
22	Thu, May 30, 2019	4.19		813.94
22	Fri, May 31, 2019	2.89		816.83